Deputy National Statistician (DNS)
Staff 3
Conference Room -
Reception Room -
Toilet/Bathroom -
Pantry : -
Storage Area -

Division Chiefs (SSO) 14
Production/Workstations

Conference/Meeting Rooms

Storage Area

Common Areas

Production Area/Work Stations for

Contractual Staff (Project-based) 50
Lobby/Reception

14
420
14
14

40

30

15

6

5

10
Sub-total

10

3

10

10
Sub-total

3
40
Sub-total

15
30
15

10
121

140
1260
140
140
1680

150
40
190

Total 1,991



National Statistician (NS)
Staff

Deputy National Statistician (DNS)
Staff

Conference Room

Reception Room

Toilet/Bathroom

Pantry

Storage Area

Assistant National Statistician (ANS) -

NCS and SS
Staff

Conference Room
Toilet/Bathroom
Pantry

Storage Area

Assistant National Statistician (ANS) -

ESSO, SSSS and Macro
Staff

Conference Room
Toilet/Bathroom

Pantry

Storage Area

Division Chiefs (CTCO)
Production/Workstations
Conference/Meeting Rooms
Storage Area

Common Areas

Function Room

Pantry

Production Area/Work Stations for
Contractual Staff (Project-based)
Maintenance Room '
Lobby/Reception

Server Room

13

50
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149
13
13
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Sub-total

40

5

30

15

6

5

10
Sub-total

25

5

20

5

5

5
Sub-total

25

5

20

5

5

5
Sub-total

10

3

10

10
Sub-total

200
100

3

40

40

30
Sub-total

10
60

40
15
30
15

10
121

50

30
40
10
10
10
150

75

30
60
15
15
15
210

130
447
130
130
837

200
100

150
40
40
30

560

Total 1,938



