SPACE REQUIREMENT OF SSO (16th floor)					
	No. of Pax	Units (Office)	Area (sqm)	Total Area (sqm)	
Deputy National Statistician (DNS)	1	1	40	40	
Staff	3	-	5	15	
Conference Room	-	1	30	30	
Reception Room	٠.	1	15	15	
Toilet/Bathroom	-	1	6	6	
Pantry	-	1	5	5	
Storage Area	-	1	10	10	
			Sub-total	121	
Division Chiefs (SSO)	14	14	10	140	
Production/Workstations		420	3	1260	
Conference/Meeting Rooms		14	10	140	
Storage Area		14	10	140	
			Sub-total	1680	
Common Areas					
Production Area/Work Stations for					
Contractual Staff (Project-based)	50	1	3	150	
Lobby/Reception		1	40	40	
			Sub-total	190	

SPACE REQUIREMENT OF CTCO (17th floor)						
				Total Area (sqm)		
National Statistician (NS)	1	1	50	50		
Staff	2		5 Sub total	10		
			Sub-total	60		
Deputy National Statistician (DNS)	1	1	40	40		
Staff	3		5	15		
Conference Room	-	1	30	30		
Reception Room	-	1	15	15		
Toilet/Bathroom	-	1	6	6		
Pantry	-	1	5	5		
Storage Area	-	1	10 Cub total	10		
			Sub-total	121		
Assistant National Statistician (ANS)	. 2	2	25	50		
NCS and SS						
Staff	6		5	30		
Conference Room	-	2	20	40		
Toilet/Bathroom	-	2 2	5	10 10		
Pantry Storage Area	-	2	5 5	10		
Clorage Area	-	2	Sub-total	150		
			อนม-เบเสโ	150		
Assistant National Statistician (ANS)	3	3	25	75		
ESSO, SSSS and Macro				20		
Staff Conference Room	6	3	5 20	30 60		
Toilet/Bathroom	-	3	5	15		
Pantry	-	3	5	15		
Storage Area	_	3	5	15		
		9	Sub-total	210		
B		-				
Division Chiefs (CTCO)	13		10	130		
Production/Workstations		149		447		
Conference/Meeting Rooms		13 13	10 10	130		
Storage Area		13	Sub-total	130 837		
Common Areas			Sub-total	037		
Function Room		1	200	200		
Pantry		1	100	100		
Production Area/Work Stations for	•		.00			
Contractual Staff (Project-based)	50	1	3	150		
Maintenance Room	30	1	40	40		
Lobby/Reception		1	40	40		
Server Room		1	30	30		
			Sub-total	560		